## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM

### **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License # 30742	API No. 15 - 135-24426-0000
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	SESESESec22Twp16S. R25
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	330 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: None	330 feet from (E) / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 ) 799-1000	_ (circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc.	Lease Name: Walker Well #: 1
License: 33350	Field Name: Arnold
Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Davis	Producing Formation: Mississippian
	Elevation: Ground: 2553 Kelly Bushing: 2563
Designate Type of Completion:	
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4523 Plug Back Total Depth: 235
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 225 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1876
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 140 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	-
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
3/27/06 4/5/06 4/5/06	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD  Completion Date or Recompletion Date	- Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, wor Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline I TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged w	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to re herein are-complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	gulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: XIEX TIME	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: June 21, 20	06 Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21st_day ofJune	W.D. et al. Wes Door
	Wireline Log Received
$O(10^{20})$	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public Carla R. NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas Carla R.	Penwell UIC Distribution JUN 2 2 2006
Bate CommANOCAPER PROPERTY WELD CLoper 6, 2009	LOC VAIICUTA
My Annt Evniras /D - /a - 09	VOC AAICUI IL

Operator Name: Palor	mino Petroleum,	Inc.		Lease	Name:_	Walker	·	_ Well #: 1	
Sec. 22 Twp. 16			✓ West	County	Ness		4		
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowing very, and flow rate	g and shut- s if gas to	in pressures, s surface test, a	whether sh long with fi	ut-in pro	essure reached	d static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional St		<b></b> ✓ Ye	es 🗌 No		Δr	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	<b></b> ✓ Ye	s No		Nam			Top	Datum
Cores Taken	- g. ca c.,	Y€			Anh	<i>≀.</i> e Anhy.		1920 1954	(+ 643) (+ 609)
Electric Log Run		✓ Ye			Tope	•		3608	. (-1045)
(Submit Copy)					Hee	bner		3876	(-1313)
List All E. Logs Run:					LKC			3913	(-1350)
Radiation Guar	rd Loa				ВКС	<b>;</b>		4214	(-1651)
	3				Mar	maton		4262	(-1699)
					Paw	nee		4340	(-1777)
		Danas	CASING		V N	_	-4:		
Durana at Otalan	Size Hole		e Casing	Weig		ermediate, produ Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Purpose of String	Drilled	Set	(In O.D.)	Lbs. /		Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		20#		225'	Common	160	2% gel, 3% c.c.
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5#		4512'	SMD	160	500 gal. mud flush
									w/add. 20 bbls. KCL water
		T	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQI	JEEZE RECOF	ID		
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and I	Percent Additives	S
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Peri				acture, Shot, Cemer		rd Depth
				····				•	
							<del></del>		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4488'		Packer At		Liner Run	Yes No	)	
Date of First, Resumerd 4/26/06	Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Meth	hod	Flowin	g 🕢 Pum	oing Gas L	ift 🔲 Oth	er ( <i>Explain</i> )
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 80%	Bbls. 46	Gas	Mcf	Wat 20%		Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (	COMPLETIO	N			Production Int	erval		
☐ Vented ☐ Sold	Used on Lease		✓ Open Hole	Perf.		Dually Comp.	Commingled _	R	ECEIVED
(If vented, Subi	mn ACO-18.)		Other (Speci	fy)				91	JN 2 2 2008

KCC WICHITA

## **LOGS**

Ft. Scott	4416	(-1853)
Cherokee Sh.	4442	(-1879)
Miss.	4508	(-1945)
LTD	4523	(-1960)

RECEIVED
JUN 2 2 2006
KCC WICHITA

Sugarian, Joan



DATE	INVOICE #
6/1/2006	10354

Palomino Petroleum Inc.
4924 S E 84th Street
Newton, KS 67114-8827

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	o. Lease	County	Contractor	We	/ell Type   Well Category			Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1	Walker	Ness			Oil Workover			Acidize Wel	Roger
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	ION		QTY	,	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
502 301 - 15% 232 230 254 237 235		Delivery Charge (4 FE Acid Musal ESA-64 Surf-3 ESA-N35 (I Micell-1 Cla-Sta-1 ESA-52 INH.1 ESA-28	osurf 300)	)			250 5 1 1	Hours Gallons Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Gallon(s)	60.00 1.35 18.00 30.00 35.00 30.00 42.00	240.00 337.50 90.00 30.00 35.00 30.00 21.00
		Subtotal Sales Tax Ness Cou	unty						5.30%	783.50 0.00
								<u>-</u> -		
		For Work						=		

Thank You For Your Business!

Total

RECEIVED \$783.50



CHARGE TO: Palomino	Pet	 <u> </u>	
ADDRESS			
CITY STATE ZIP CODE		 	

RECEIVED

JUN 2 2 2006 KCC WICHITA **TICKET** 

Nº 10354

Thank You!

Serv	ices,	Inc.		iri, Sinit,	ZIF CC	JOE								AGE 1		
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. C.Y.	丛	WELL/PROJECT NO	0.	LE	ASE	13 lker	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY		<del></del>	1	ATE 6-1-06		NER	
2.		SERVICE SALES	ONTRACT	Vove	<u></u>		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED Lec.	то	· · · · ·		RDER NO.			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		WELL TYPE  O'  INVOICE INSTRUCT	TIONS		. 1	A I	urpose Acidize Well		WELL PERM	IT NO.		, w	ELL LOCATION			
PRICE 'EFERENCE		RY REFERENCE/	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	IG DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	
			1200	ACCI	+-	MILEAGE			QIT.	I U/M	QIT.	I U/M	PRICE	1		Ţ
502			1			Delivery (	Lorge		4	42		<del>                                     </del>	66	1 20	240	00
301			/			FE Acid	<i>J</i>	·	250	50	15	1%	/	35	337	20
232			1			Aluso/			5	الروا			18	, 00	90	00
230			1		ļ	SURF-3			1	ه	<u> </u>		. 30	ری د	30	90
254		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		_	Micell-1			1	gal		<u> </u>		-   20	35	عو
237	<del> </del>		1			Cla-Sta	····			gel			30	ا صوار	<i>3</i> 0	صوا
<i>2</i> 35			1	-		Inhibl			1/2				42	عي و	21-	<u></u>
																<del> </del>
the terms and cond but are not limited	ditions on the	reverse side here	of whice	ch include	),	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO	DOWN?	AGF	REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGRE	PAGE TO	OTAL	783	50
LIMITED WARRA			NDEM	NIII, an	۱	CIMIET CED	VICES, INC.	MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W	S?	_		-	4			
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DEI X			OR TO			P.O. B	OX 466 /, KS 67560	PERFORMED WIT WE OPERATED T AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	HE EQUIPMEI D JOB '?	VĪ			//es / tax _5.:	s 370		<del>                                     </del>
DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED		□ A.M. □ P.M.		785-79	98-2300		TOMER DID N	IOT WISH	NO RESPOND		TOTA		783	1 150
SWIFT OPERATOR		CUSTOM	ER ACC		OF M		The customer hereby acknowledge	owledges receipt of t	he materials	and service	es listed on	this ticket	t.		CTC C	<b>1</b>

APPROVAL

Invoice

P. O. Box 466 بإنهاما أنفته المنكوا أأراب أسرات المملكة

Ness City, KS 67560 🥍 🖅 Off: 785-798-2300

DATE INVOICE # 4/11/2006 10054

eceive **BILL TO** Palomino Petroleum Inc.

4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827

Acidizing APR | 5 2005 Cement Tool Rental

Net 30			- 1	T					·			
PRICE REF.   DESCRIPTION   QTY   UM   UNIT PRICE   AMOUNT	TERMS	Well No	. Lease	County	Contractor	W∈	II Type	W	ell Category	Job Purpos	e	Operator
S75D	Net 30	#1	Walker	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil	Г	Development	Cement Port Co	oliar	Wayne
100,000   100,		REF.		DESCRIPT	TION		QΤ	′	UM	UNIT PRICE	<i>P</i>	MOUNT
Sales Tax Ness County  5,30%  113.55	577D 105 330 276 581D	P P S F S	Pump Charge         1         Job         800.00         800.00           Port Collar Tool Rental With Man         1         Each         400.00         400.00           Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON II)         140         Sacks         12.00         1,680.00           Flocele         50         Lb(s)         1.25         62.50           Service Charge Cement         200         Sacks         1.10         220.00									800.00 400.00T 1,680.00T 62.50T 220.00
We Appreciate Your Business				aty						5.30%		
We Appreciate Your Business												
We Appreciate Your Business!												
We Appreciate Your Business!												
RECEIVED TRACE	We Ag	preci	ate Your E	 Busimess	3]							

KECFINED

Total

\$3,625.68

JUN 2 2 2006



CHARGE TO: PALOM CHO	PETROLEUM	
ADDRESS		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE		

RECEIVED Nº 10054

JUN 2 2 2006

PAGE OF

	1,00000									KM	CWIC	LINFA	- 11	1	11	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO	).	LE/	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY				E	low	NER	
1. LESS COTT K	3	# 1			į,	JALKSE	2234	K					4-11-06	ļ	Sane	
2.		TICKET TYPE CO	NTRAC	TOR		I-Frac	RIG NAME/NO.	CHIDD	DEL NICHEN	то		ORI	DER NO.	Щ.	<u> -&gt;&lt;-7₹</u>	
_		SERVICE SALES		DS.W				VIA	1.00	-						
3.		WELL TYPE				TEGORY JOE	PURPOSE		WELL PERMI	<u>√202√</u> T NO.	<del>~</del>	WEI	LL LOCATION			
4		OZZ		İ	34	JELOPHAT!	comen poer co	ni LAD					Olack No.	1	מזים נון נת	
REFERRAL-LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS <sup>-</sup>	:			(101 1001 0			<del></del>	<del></del>	1.74	INGON KR-	-ιω	N CU MIC	
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	3		55000000000	·			j		UNIT			
EFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	<u>,                                     </u>
<u> </u>			1			MILEAGE # 104	<del></del>		25	me			4		100	)   
			1		L	PUMP SERVERS			١	1208		i	800	1	800	00
105			1			PORT COLLUL OI	WAY 700C		)	120B		i	4∞	: 1	,	مما
												i i				
330			1			SWORT MULTER	Densell Elemport	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	140	) SKS		!	12	100	1680	loa
<u> </u>			1			FLOCELE				عوا				کدا		الح
781			l			SENTE CHARGE	Carl	-		SKS		1	1	10		100
<u> </u>			1			DEARAGE			T		249,63	וארו	1	100		163
												i				
										l		î				
	<u></u>									1				$\Box$		İ
· .								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del> </del>				П		
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledg	es and	agrees to				s	JRVEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGREE			<del></del>	!
the terms and con						REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPME	NT PERFORMED		DECIDE	DIAGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL	_	ļ
but are not limited				-				WITHOUT BRE		_	<u></u>		ļ	$\longrightarrow$	3512	113
LIMITED WARR				ivii i, ailu				MET YOUR NE				İ				
	•					SWIFT SFI	RVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE	WAS			<u> </u>				1
MUST BE SIGNED BY CI START OF WORK OR DE			OR TO						VITHOUT DELAY?			ļ	Ness	$\neg$		T
$\Omega \cdot \Omega$		H-				P.O. E	3OX 466	AND PERFORM	THE EQUIPMEN IED JOB S			1	TAX,	.,	113	155
x But	ONS OUR	12/			1	NESS CIT	Y, KS 67560	SATISFACTOR	ILY?	- 1			1 TAX .	10	11-7	r'-'
DATE SIGNED	T	IME SIGNED		A.M.	1			ARE YOU SATI	SFIED WITH OUR	SERVIC	E? □ NO					
4-11-06		<u> </u>		B-PM-	4	785-7	98-2300						TOTAL	l	3625	168
<del></del>		മ്പരങ്ങ	10 Mag	GERMAN S	25 00 V	GERMAN & ANNO GERMAN	20 500 0	1 -	USTOMER DID NO							
SWIFT.OPERATOR	1.3	4000000	wase		PROVA		S The customer hereby ackno	owie:0330303000			esused on (	ons (teket.	\$4.64			
WAWE	Worson					·								(	Thank I	lou!

JOB LC	<i></i>		WELL NO.			LEASE	36,00	iced, Inc. Date 4-11-06 Page
PALOM	ध्रेउन ०५	OLEUM	WELL NO.				LKIL	JOB TYPE COLLEGE TICKET NO. 10054
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BEL) GAL)	PUN T	IPS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0930							ON LOUARON
								CSG-51/2
					<u> </u>			TUB-23/8
					<u> </u>			PORT COLLIE 1876
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			ļ	
					<u> </u>			
	1∞≤				~		1000	BETEST CASOLL - HELD
	<u> </u>				ļ			
	1010	3	2	1	<b></b>	400		OPE ART COLUR. DIT RATE
		34		_	-			
····	1015	41/2	ገግ		-	400		max conv. 140 sus sons
		. 1	Ь					
	1035	4	Ь	V		SSO		DISANCE CENT
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1045			/		1000		Circo And Circo Dominion Hold
	1072		1			1000		CLOSE PORT COLLER - PSE TEST - HEAD
						-	ļ	coloured 10 ses come to hot
	1055	3	20		/		You	Red 4 TTS - CORCUMENTE CLEAN
								WASH UP TRUCK
						-		
	1130		_					JUB COMPETE
			-					
		-						THATE YOU
				, <u></u> .				WAVE DISTY, TED
			-					
		•			-			•
			<del> </del>					
			_					PECEIVED  JUN 2 2 2006  KCC WICHITA
							-	JIN 2 2 AGE
-			<del>                                     </del>					KC01
			1		$\vdash$			WICHITA

Invoice

P. C. Ness Ci Off: 7

P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 . 40 Off: 785-798-2300



DATE	INVOICE#
4/4/2006	9195

BILL TO	· Acidizing
Palomino Petroleum Inc.	ACIDIZING
4924 S E 84th Street	AL U 2005 O Cement
Newton, KS 67114-8827	• Tool Renta

TERMS	Well No	. Lease	County	Contractor	We	li Type	w	ell Category	Job Purpos	е	Operator
Net 30	#1	Walker	Ness	Southwind Drillin		Oil	Development		5-1/2" LongStr	ring	Dave
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	TON		QTY UM			UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	
575D 578D-L 221 281 290 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 330 276 581D 583D	P L M D 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 FI Se Di	fileage - 1 Way ump Charge - Long iquid KCL (Clayfix lud Flush -Air 1/2" Centralizer 1/2" Cement Baske 1/2" Port Collar 1/2" Latch Down P 1/2" Insert Float Sh wift Multi-Density S occle rvice Charge Ceme ayage	t lug & Baffle loe With Auto I Standard (MID) ent	Fill			1 9 2 1 1 175 44 175	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 32.00 60.00 230.00 2,000.00 210.00 12.00 1.25 1.10 1.00		160.00 1,250.00 52.00T 375.00T 32.00T 540.00T 460.00T 2,000.00T 210.00T 250.00T 2,100.00T 55.00T 192.50 349.48

We Appreciate Your Business!

RECEIVED Total

\$8,347.90

JUN 2 2 2006 KCC WICHITA



CHARGE TO:	Pola	DIL	 
ADDRESS	191 DMINI	- Petroloum	 
CITY, STATE, Z	IP CODE		 

**TICKET** 

 $M\bar{o}$ 

9195

LOAT

PAGE		OF
	1	2
	OWNER	

	tees, me.				N COUNT	/ICHITA		ーフ	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. HAYS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	-  :	COUNTY/PARISH  Wes	STATE	CITY		DATE 01 ()4-04.06	WNER	
2. NESS	TICKET TYPE CON  450 SERVICE  □ SALES	NTRACTOR	RIG NAMEINO. Southw:12Drk #		DELIVERED TO		ORDER NO.		
4.	WELL TYPE	WELL CAT	EGORY JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.		WELL LOCATION SQQ, 7/6, 2.	25W	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTI	IONS							
PRICE PEFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC ACCT DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY. U/M	QTY. U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
			,						

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	;		l	-			UNIT		-	
PEFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	- 1	AMOUNT	
575		1			MILEAGE #105	40	m.			4 0	20	160	  COC
573		1			Pump Sorvice		ि ( <sup>©</sup> ८	45/6	l FT	. 1		1250	T
021		1			Liquid NCC.	2	Ge/		İ	26 la		52	آرن
281		7			MudFlush	500.	G8/			7	હ	J 75	T
290		4			D-Air	)	ν΄, L9÷/			32  V	ان		<u> </u>
402		1			Centralizer	9	ලඅ	51/2	,,	to la	,	540	-
403		1			CMT Bistof	a	<u>و</u> چ	5%	10	230 a	5)	460	
404		/			PortCollar # 0510134 1876#1	1	<u>િલ્</u>	51/2	   /n	200c 0	ر	2005	00
406		1			Latch Down Plug & Bastle		હલ	51/2	10	210 0	9	તો/0	00
407		/			Insurt Flock Show /AutoFill	1	es	5/2	/^	250 0		disc	100
								T TIAL					

**LEGAL TERMS**: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

TIME SIGNED 04.04.06

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	Pi 1	5329	رين
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?		_		PAGE TOTAL ピノ	2,696	173 <sup>2</sup>
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?		_		subtatal	_	1
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				50 DTG 1-51	8025	92
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Πess TAX -5.3%	_3.21	9.2
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEI	RVICE?	NO				
☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	8347	19C

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR (

APPROVAL

□ A.M.

**∠**P.M.

Thank You!

SWII	
200	
Services	lores

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

#### TICKET CONTINUATION

ПСКЕТ No. 9/95

Service	o. lace. Off		5-798-23			CUSTOM	Palomino!	<del>U</del>	WE	#/	Wal	Wer		DATE DY . OY	-06	PAGE O	<u>5</u>
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	CCOUNTIN		TIME		DESC	RIPTION #4		QTY.		QTY.		UNIT PRICE		MUOMA	т .
<i>33</i> 0		Z					) Coment			175	SI			12	00	<i>Ə/</i> 00	100
276		2					c /e			44					ا ا		00
581		a				Ş	Ico Che Cn	17		175	' 1			1	I <sub>/0</sub>	192	150
583		2				Down	sse		- 1	34948					100	192 349	48
						/									<u>.</u>		<u> </u>
																	<u> </u>
											ļ !			*			<del> </del>
															<u>i</u>		<u>i</u>
		ļ															<del> </del>
						·							<u> </u>		i_		<u> </u>
		_	-	_					_					- PFC	W	ED	<del> </del>
		-								- 1				RECE JUN 7	12 8	885	┼
														JUM	12111	PITA	<u></u>
		-		-				<u>-</u>						KCC'	1.61 11 A	<i>J</i> u 44 -	<del> </del>
															$\vdash$		+
	·	-						-									<del>                                     </del>
						<del>-</del>			_						$\vdash$		<del></del>
<u> </u>		Н													H		<del> </del>
• .		$\square$				<del></del>							<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<del>-</del>
		$\Box$		$\Box$		_			+						╁┤		+
<del> ;  </del>									<del>                                     </del>			_			<u> </u>		<del>                                     </del>
		П		$\dashv$				<del></del>							鬥		†
						<del></del>	<del></del>										<del>                                     </del>
		П				SERVICE C	CHARGE		CUE	IC FEET	<u>-</u>	-					<u> </u>
•						MILEAGE CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	TON	MILES				•			<del>                                     </del>
												C	ОИТІИ	JÁTION TOTAL		2,696.	98

IO	R	ì	OG	

## SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE ON-04-06 PAGE NO.

USTOMER	Pilomino 1	91.	WELL NO.			LEASE WELL	Ver	JOB TYPE 51/2 LUNGSTAING TICKET NO. 9/95
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	(BBL) (OAK)	PUMF	rs C	PRESSURI TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1650							ONICCATION. Discuss Jub, Sity, Loying Down Cillors
								1755KS SMO14 /HOLOK, Mix 1005HE12.5, 755AS6140
							ļ	5/2 15.5 % cs. Rot Collerato \$63, 1876 -
					_			TO 4523, TP 4523, ST 210, Inserte 4495
								Cant 1,2.4,8,12,16,20,24,62 hasNets 2,63
								,
	1930							Stat CSL + Flotegu
	2120							Tes Bottem
	7/25							Dap 8011
								Ножир
	2140							Brock Circ
	2230		3+2					Plug Rot Hole of Marsofile 20545
	2240	6.5	0				300	Stort Mad Flush
			12		/			1. YCL Flush
			32		/			end Flusher
	2245	60	0		1		350	Stat CM7 80545 @ 12.7/501
			30		1			" CMT 755KS @ 14.04/Sc1
•			SI		1			Cal CIUT
								Drop Plus - Catch down
								Drop Plug - Latch down Wash Pumping Lines
	2255	6.0	D		/		100	stat Dop
		6.0	56		1		802	CM Ton bottom
		6.0	7.5		)		400	
		60	90		/		క్రబ	
		6.0	ĢS				600	
		6.0	100		_		750	
		4.0	/03		^		<i>75</i> 0	Sou Rotedows to Los & Plus
	2315	4.5	107		/		1500	Sou Refedent to lead flug Land Plug Relace - Flort Holder Plug
	2320							Pekase - Flort Holder Plug
			5-0					
			REC			]		
			JUN 2	2 20	06_			Rockey
	<del>                                     </del>		KCCW	HCF	1177	<b>A</b>	ļ	Jackey
	<del> </del>	**************************************				"	ļ	Tickets
	2000						ļ	Tickets Then WYou,  Dave, Blance, Bret
								- Ilian W You,
	<u> </u>		1	لــــــا		l	<u> </u>	LAVE, Dlane, Brett

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665





Invoice Number: 101567

Invoice Date: 03/30/06

Sold Palomino Petroleum , Inc.

To: 4924 SE 84th St.

Newton, KS 67114-8827

Cust I.D....: Palo

P.O. Number..: Walker #1 P.O. Date...: 03/30/06

Due Date.: 04/29/06 Terms...: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	ТX
Common	160.00	SKS	9.6000	1536.00	т
Gel	3.00	SKS	15.0000	45.00	T
Chloride	5.00	SKS	42.0000	210.00	T
Handling	168.00	SKS	1.7000	285.60	Ē
Mileage	20.00	MILE	11.7600	235.20	E
168 sks @.07 pe:	r sk per mi				_
Surface	1.00	JOB	735.0000	735.00	E
Mileage pmp trk	20.00	MILE	5.0000	100.00	E
Plug	1.00	EACH	55.0000	55.00	T
All Prices Are Net Date of Invoice.	3201.80 97.84				
If Account CURRENT take Discount of \$ 320.18 ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date			c: vments: cal:	0.00 3299.64	

RECEIVED
JUN 2 2 2006
KCC WICHITA

# ALLIED CEMENTING CJ., INC. 23551

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665						Ness City			
DATE 3-27-06	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 25	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 8!00pm	JOB START	JOB FINISH		
LEASEWalker	WELL#	1	LOCATION And	. ^	15,-WS	COUNTY	STATE		
OLD OR NEW Cir									
CONTRACTOR		٠٠.١	100 0 #1	OHNED					
CONTRACTOR STYPE OF JOB		nue	d (1) by	OWNER			-		
HOLE SIZE	12/11	T.D.	216	CEMENT					
CASING SIZE	878	DEF		<del></del>	DEBED				
TUBING SIZE	070	DEF			AMOUNT ORDERED				
DRILL PIPE		DEF		/60	-0m 370	5 to (2)21.			
TOOL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DEF			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
PRES. MAX			IIMUM	_ _ COMMON	160 sel.	@ 9.60	1536.00		
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT	POZMIX	1.00.7	@	10000		
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	15		GEL	3 set.	@ <i>15.m</i>	4500		
PERFS.		7-		CHLORIDE _		@ 42.00			
DISPLACEMENT	i	31/2		_ ASC		@			
		IPMENT				@			
	DQU.	II IVIIDI (I							
DITT OF THE LIGHT			7	_		@			
	CEMENTI	ER	like						
	HELPER		Weighour	<u> </u>					
BULK TRUCK		_	<u>,</u>						
	DRIVER		erry						
BULK TRUCK						@			
#]	DRIVER		<del></del>	- HANDLING	168 Act	@ <i>_1.70</i>	285.BD		
				MILEAGE_	20 168	97	235.20		
	REN	MARKS:		RECEN	/ED	TOTAL	2311.80		
	سرم ( ۵	ع م ع	l .	JUN-2 2	200s				
Circ 8		-04 (1)	Iree paris	_	CERT	CE.			
		and ale	wal 13/2 8		HITA				
comtde	Ja			DEPTH OF JO		25			
					K CHARGE	<del></del>	735 m		
					TAGE		1 30,00		
					20		lmo		
			Thanks						
			_,						
CHARGE TO:	Pala		D. +						
				<del></del>		тоты	835.0		
STREET				_		IOIAL	<u> </u>		
CITY	CT.	ATE	71D						
C11 1	\$17	AIE	ZIF	_	PLUG & FLOAT	T EQUIPMEN	$\mathbf{T}$		
				85/4 1	epaboo	@ <b>5</b> 5 <b>45</b>	55.00		
				070 10	paces -	_@ <u>-55.66</u> _@			
m									
To Allied Cement	•								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		nenting equipment						
and furnish cemer		-				_			
			ne above work was			mom	~		
done to satisfaction			•			TOTAL	55.40		
			the "TERMS AN	D TAN					
CONDITIONS" I	isted on tl	he reverse	side.	1AX		_			
				TOTAL CHA	RGE				
$\wedge$				DISCOUNT -		IF PAI	d in 30 days		
( i	) (	1 1/	۴						
SIGNATURE £	arms		Un	_ nae	RRYL KRIE	R			
					DARYL KRIER PRINTED NAME				